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STATEMENT OFAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FORTHE QUARTER'YEAR ENDED 31

Registered Offce: 6/16/13

LGB FORGE LIIilITED
Kishnarayapuram Road, GanaPathY'

E-mail: secretarial@lgbforge.com

12731 0rl2006PLC01 2830

1 Total lncomc fom operations

Z tliipronU(toss) tortile pedod (boforo tax, Exc€ptional

and/or Extraordinary items)

3 Net ProfiU(loss) for the period before tax (affer

Exceotional and/or Extraordinary llems)

4 Net ProfiU(loss) forthe period afterlax (after

Exceptional and/or ExUaordinary ltems)

5 Total Comorehensive lncome for the period lComprising

ProfiU (Lois) for the period (affer tax) and Other

Comprehensive lncome (after tax)l

Particulars

CIN:

6

7

Note:

1'-'1he above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/yearly Financial Results Jiled with the Stock Exchanges under
'.R6r1;a'r;dstthrseaf 

(LislnggutigationsandDiscl6iureitequiremenis) Regulations,2015.Thetull formatofthe
'Oiirtetfyryearfy 

financtat Reiutts ire ava]lable on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which sharos oftho Company aro

ilted,;;fft,\i**.bssindia.com,www.nseindia.comandalsoavailableontheCompanyswsbsitowww.lgbfotge.ryl -
BY Order ofthe Board

3

Per

Diluted

Capital

Shire (of Re.'ll- each) (-not annualised)

31.03.2023

Audited

5

Ph : 0422 2532325 Fax 0422 2532333

MaalaiMalar Kovai 1

Equity Share

Coimbatore-641 006

Website: ww.lgbforge.com

0uart6r snded

3,230,65

(166.42)

(166.42)

(166,42)

(1s2.03)

2382.02

-0,07-

0.07-

Audited Audited

Coimbatore

15,05.2023

31.12.2022

Unauditod

2,600 16

(438.32)

(438.32)

(438.321

(438.32)

2,382.02

-0.18'

4.18-

31;03.2022

3,216.98

25.32

25.32

' 
25.32

+o.oz

2,382.02

0.01'
0.01'

.03.2023
Rr.ln l.*h!

31.03.2023

Y6ar sndod

f ,a21.s7

(e30.48)

(930.48)

(e30.48)

(e16.0e)

2,382.02

'&esiseess 
S$nxttflald no,t'

Aud

each)

(166.42)

(166.42)

(166.42)

(152,03)

2,382.02

-0,07-

0.07-

25.32

25.32

25.32

40.67

2,382.02

0.01'

0.01-

Coimbatoro

1 5.05.2023

'344126

359.61

2,382.02

0.14

0.14

1

344.26

u4.26

lor LGB.FORGE LIiIITED

RAJSRI VIJAYAKUTAR

illanaglng Dlmc'tor

DIN:1100,18214

TUESDAY,15 MAY 2023

Exceptionaltax,

Diluted

ouarter onded

Particulars

4

5

6

(before

31

(438,32)

annuallsed)

16

(438.32)

(438.32)

(438.32)

2,382.02

"0.18"

-0.18'

31

Year ended

(930.48)

(e30.48)

(s30.48)

(e16.0e)

2,382.02

RAJSRI VIJAYAKUi/IAR

Director

lllh!

11

31

344.26

344.26

344.26

359.61

2,382.02

0.14

0.14


		2023-05-18T10:08:30+0530
	KRISHNAMOORTHY MAHESWARAN




